Scottsdale Cares. Do You?

Scottsdale Cares is the City of Scottsdale's voluntary utility bill donation program. It provides an easy way for you to help neighbors in need.

Here are easy ways you can participate:



Simply pay the "grand total" on your city utility bill and \$1 will be automatically routed to Scottsdale Cares.



Send a check in any amount to the City of Scottsdale, c/o Scottsdale Cares: 6535 E. Osborn Road, Bldg. 8 Scottsdale, AZ 85251



Make sure that you designate "yes" on your auto-pay or sure-pay forms. Check or change your current designation by calling 480-312-2461

of any amount through PayPal.

If you pay your bill online, you can donate any amount: www.ScottsdaleAZ.gov Search "Utility Billing"

Your tax-deductible donations help:

Prevent teen suicides

• Train people to become self-suffcient

• Provide utility assistance

- Extend job assistance to people with mental disabilities
- Mentor youth



www.ScottsdaleAZ.gov Search "Scottsdale Cares" 480-312-2646

